10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

s

DOLPHINS

o

19
DNP ﬁ
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WHERE THE WORLD'S BEST ATHLETES COMPETE

Race 35 - Boys D3&D4&D5 Freshman Green - 2.4 Mile
10/21/2022 - 3:53 PM

Team Results

Foundation

Score
Cathedral Catholic 64
(sd)
Burrough(rid) 109
Mission Viejo 122
West Torrance 151
La Jolla 153
Dana Hills 156
Flintridge Prep 173
Foothill Technology 207
Agoura 207
Sacred Heart 29
Cathedral (sf)
Arroyo (em) 298
Big Bear 300
: West Ranch 315
Piedmont 335
South Pasadena 369
South Torrance 402
Calabasas 411
Thousand Oaks 468
Poly (pas) 488
Moorpark
S A
LA84 ~ GARMIN.

Team  Runner

Time

1:12:09

1:15:02

1:14:19

1:16:35

1:16:16

1:16:19

1:16:58

1:17:26

1:17:18

1:20:07

1:20:37

1:20:54

1:21:30

1:21:49

1:22:51

1:24:09

1:24:11

1:25:56

1:27:23

1:09:38

Avg

14:26

15:01
14:52
15:19
15:16
15:16
15:24
15:30
15:28

16:02

16:08
16:11
16:18
16:22
16:35
16:50
16:51
17:12
17:29

17:25

SITES

IT's

GO TIME

Avg 5Man

Mile

6:01

6:16

6:12

6:23

6:22

6:22

6:25

6:28

6:27

6:41

6:44

6:45

6:48

6:50

6:55

7:01

7:01

710

717

7:16

Gap
1:42

0:45
1:57
0:26
0:49
1:41
2:06
2:58
3:49

2:37

0:51
3:23
3:42
0:59
1:32
2:38
1:34
1:19

1:53

A .
ROBEKS

Finish Order

1-6-10-17-37-53-64

13-24-25-28-32-114-139
3-4-18-51-60-108-116
26-31-33-34-44-48-50
21-23-40-43-47-58-67
9-29-38-39-61-110-127

8-27-41-46-72-78
5-16-42-69-107-130-160
2-20-22-74-134-161

7-62-82-83-98

49-55-70-80-81-89-103
15-54-66-79-150
11-45-65-111-155

52-73-75-85-93-144-151

59-68-84-94-126-156

30-87-115-117-145-147-179

63-90-104-105-135-173
91-97-120-121-149
92-106-109-152-166

56-88-95-177

a

Scoring Order

1-6-10-15-32-48-57

12-21-22-25-29-94-105

3-4-16-46-53-90-96

23-28-30-31-39-43-45

18-20-35-38-42-51-60

9-26-33-34-54-92-101

8-24-36-41-64-68

5-14-37-62-89-102-115

2-17-19-66-103-116

7-55-72-73-84

44-50-63-70-71-77-85

13-49-59-69-110

11-40-58-93-113

47-65-67-75-81-106-111

52-61-74-82-100-114

27-76-95-97-107-108-119

56-78-86-87-104-118

79-83-98-99-109

80-88-91-112-117

4 Runners

(:.ﬂ'ﬂ'i' RUNNERSPACE
RESULTS

10/24/2022 12:13pm



Race 35 - Boys D3&D4&D5 Freshman Green - 2.4 Mile
10/21/2022 - 3:53 PM

Team Results

Score

Avg 5Man

Finish Order

DNP m

LANCERS
-
=)
D N P QLPHINS
(NS

DNP

DNP

G

Page 2/5

Servite
Viewpoint
Esperanza
Barstow
Francis Parker
Chadwick
Santa Margarita
Rim Of The World
St. Francis (Ic)
Sage Creek

St. Paul
Beverly Hills
West Covina
St. John Bosco

Damien

S5
LA84

Foundation

A
GARMIN.

Team  Runner
Time Avg
1:09:49 17:28
1:12:08 18:02
1:14:01 1831
1:17:38  19:25
50:04  16:42
52:07  17:23
52:58  17:40
55:36  18:32
29:03  14:32
30:05  15:03
35:56 1758
3812 19:.06
16:58  16:58
17:34  17:34
18:09  18:09

SITES

Mile  Gap
717
7:31
7:43
8:06
6:58
7:15
7:22
7:44
6:04
6:17
7:30
7:58
7:05
7:20

7:34

A .
ROBEKS

100-122-141-146

99-113-118-181

128-140-168-176

131-165-172-183

35-76-159

77-129-154

57-157-170

112-169-174

12-14

19-36

125-162

124-180

102

133

153

Scoring Order

4 Runners
4 Runners
4 Runners
4 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
2 Runners
2 Runners
2 Runners
2 Runners
1 Runner
1 Runner

1 Runner

I\UI‘I‘I_D ] gt 0\ O]

FimISHED
RESULTS
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Race 35 - Boys D3&D4&D5 Freshman Green - 2.4 Mile

Place Name

1

oo o A OD

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

G

Nathan Wilber

Dorian Bening
Troy Turner
Kitt Lockwood
Eli Billings
Spencer Todd

Kai Kirkeby

Declan Mansbridge

Johnathan
Desormiers

Makai Labayen

Braulio Castillo
Stephen Fredricks
Dustin Bui

Noah Martinez
Cesar Ortega
Jaden Prillhart
Teddy Lang

Zachary Card
Mason Finta

lan Carew
Adrien Schultz
Ethan Deleau
Denver Harris
Chase Rogers
Ben Andrus
Jacob Kim
William Krause
Diego Castro
Zachary Williams
Adrian Luna
Benjamin Wong
Ethan Hardy
Wesley Ng
Nathaniel Chekole
Austen Boyd

S5
LA84

Foundation

Page 3/5

10/21/2022 - 3:53 PM

Individual Results
Grade Team Time  Points Place Name
9  Cathedral Catholic ~ 13:42 1 36 Nicholas Vuong
(sd) 37 Anderson Escudero
9 Agoura 13:45 2
9 Mission Viejo 13:59 3 38 Gary Ikari
9 Mission Viejo 14:03 4 39 Elliot Gingrich
9  Foothill Technology  14:04 5 40 Harry Park
9  Cathedral Catholic ~ 14:07 6 41 Luis Gorocica
(sd) 42 Nathan Chanin
9 ggfﬁigr:eég n 7 43 Oliver Kincaid
Flintridge Prep ~ 14:15 44 Evan Tamura
DanaHils  14:18 45 Santiago Perez
46 Isaac Jung
9 Cathedral Catholic ~ 14:18 10 i (GBSl
(sd) 48 Joseph McClain
9 West Ranch 14:29 11 49 Gael Hernandez
9 St. Francis (Ic) 14:29 50 Trenton Wong
9 Burrough(rid) 14:31 12 51 Ryan Proud
9 St. Francis (Ic) 14:34 52 Noah Sohn
9 Big Bear 14:35 13 53 Andrew Martinez
9  Foothill Technology ~ 14:35 14
9 Cathedral Catholic  14:38 15 54  Derek Brandt
(sd) 55 Thomas Mach
9 Mission Viejo 14:39 16 56 Diego Felix
9 Sage Creek 1446 57 Jack McDaniel
9 Agoura 14:47 17 58 Indy Kane
9 La Jolla 14:48 18 59 Tendo Williams
9 Agoura 14:49 19 60 Joseph Volk
9 La Jolla 14:50 20 61 Nakagawa Nicholas
9 Burrough(rid) 14:58 21 62 Michael (Milo) Burns
9 Burrough(rid) 15:05 22
9 West Torrance 1510 23 63 Kieran Joshi
9  Flintridge Prep  15:11 24 64 Dylan Clay
9 Burrough(rid) 15:12 25
9 DanaHils 1512 26 65 Jack Parker
9 South Torrance 15:15 27 66 Ce.ld,en Stejwart
9 West Torrance 15:15 28 o7 W|Il|am Wiberg
9 Bumough(id) 1516 29 68 Ricky Montes
9 West Torrance 15:17 30 69 Gavin Leedy
9 West Torrance 15:17 31 0 A.ndrew Chen
9 Francis Parker 15:18 7 Aidan Adams
GARMIN. SITES R"BIE‘KSQ Va

Grade
9
9

© O©W O© © ©W ©W O©W © © © O© © © ©O© o ©

© O © © © O© © © ©

© O

© © ©O© O © © ©

Team
Sage Creek

Cathedral Catholic
(sd)

Dana Hills
Dana Hills
La Jolla
Flintridge Prep
Foothill Technology
La Jolla
West Torrance
West Ranch
Flintridge Prep
La Jolla
West Torrance
Arroyo (em)
West Torrance
Mission Viejo
Piedmont

Cathedral Catholic
(sd)

Big Bear
Arroyo (em)
Moorpark
Santa Margarita
La Jolla
South Pasadena
Mission Viejo
Dana Hills

Sacred Heart
Cathedral (sf)

Calabasas

Cathedral Catholic
(sd)

West Ranch
Big Bear
La Jolla
South Pasadena
Foothill Technology
Arroyo (em)
La Jolla

(S'ﬂlls':'
RESULTS

Time
15:19
15:24

15:25
15:25
15:27
15:34
15:34
15:34
15:36
15:37
15:37
15:37
15:38
15:39
15:41
15:42
15:44
15:45

15:45
15:47
15:47
15:52
15:55
15:55
15:56
15:59
16:00

16:00
16:01

16:06
16:10
16:10
16:10
16:11
16:11
16:14

Points

32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50

51
52
53
54
55

56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63

10/24/2022 12:13pm



Race 35 - Boys D3&D4&D5 Freshman Green - 2.4 Mile
10/21/2022 - 3:53 PM

Individual Results
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
72 William Carrig-Braun 9 Flintridge Prep 16:21 64 108 Deagan Walker 9 Mission Viejo 17:05 90
73 Joseph Ichimaru 9 Piedmont 16:22 65 109 Marcel Zamora 9 Poly (pas) 17:06 91
74 Lucas Gary 9 Agoura 16:23 66 110 Wissler Bodhi 9 Dana Hills 17:06 92
75 Peter Murdock 9 Piedmont 16:24 67 111 Gabe Bustos 9 West Ranch 17:07 93
76 Eric Lillie 9 Francis Parker 16:24 112 Cyrus Gaytan 9 RimOfThe World  17:08
77 Jacob Wetzel 9 Chadwick 16:24 113 Collin Steelberg 9 Viewpoint 17:09
78 Rashad Entabi 9 Flintridge Prep 16:26 68 114 Logan Hill 9 Burrough(rid) 17:10 94
79 Jonathan Hoak 10 Big Bear 16:26 69 115 Tyler Aoki 9 South Torrance 17:11 95
80 Cesar Zuniga 9 Arroyo (em) 16:30 70 116 Jacob Volk 9 Mission Viejo 17:12 96
81 Frankie Huang 9 Arroyo (em) 16:30 71 117 Jacob Schultze 9 South Torrance 17:12 97
82 Sean Kummer 9 Sacred Heart 16:33 72 118 Mac Ladin 9 Viewpoint 17:12
Cathedral (s) 119 Richard Ramirez 9 MissionVigo  17:15
L 8 32?&232?@?) 16:35° 78 120 Gilbert Meza 9 Thousand Oaks  17:16 98
84 Charlie Orindgreff 9 South Pasadena 16:35 74 121 Apollo Carps S Thousan(.j Oaks 171 %
85 Jasper Schuetz 9 Piedmont 16:36 75 122 Everette Clarke ) Servte 1719
86 Anton Paplauski 9 West Torrance 16:36 123 Patick .Mao ) Mission V@o 17:19
87 Wade Gloyer 9  SouthTorance  16:38 76 124 Race Findley 9 BeveryHils 1721
88 Aaron Ball 9 Moorpark 16:38 125 Henry Bellmonte 9 St. Paul 17:26
89 Richard Chen 9 p———— 1639 77 126 Charlie Hudson 9 South Pasz.adena 17:27 100
90 Skyler Fong 9 Calabasas 1639 78 127 Eaton Jac.e | 9 Dana Hills 17:31 101
91 MaxDenninghoff 9 Thousand Oaks 1639 79 128 Sawyer Micheli ) Esperanza 17:32
92 Jack Schugren 9 Poly (pas) 1640 80 129 Matthew Rosehbaum 9 C.hadwmk 17:32
93 Nathan Bekele 9 Piedmont 1643 81 130 Connor Patelzick 9  Foothill Technology 17:33 102
94 Dylan Shrugg 9  SouthPasadena  16:44 82 131 Raul Mendez ) Barstow 7:39
. . 132 Jack Roberts 9  Cathedral Catholic ~ 17:33
95 Xyje Martinez 9 Moorpark 16:44 (sd)
% Sean Choi 9 WestTomance — 16:44 133 Jacob Cayax 9  StJohnBosco  17:34
97 Oren Hill 9 Thousand Oaks 16:46 83 134 James Maclean 9 Agoura 173 103
98 Ryan Chow o ggggg:le(ig 16:48 84 135 RomanKhokhlov 9 Calabasas  17:34 104
99 Derek Kessler 9 Viewpoint 16:51 136 Keith Luo _ ) Arroyo (em) 1731
100 Lorenzo Rodriguez 9 Senvite 1652 137 Joshua Rubinoff 9 West Torrance 17:39
101 Wyatt Williams 9 Cathedral Catholic ~ 16:53 138 Leroy Quang 9 Amoyofem) 1740
(sd) 139 Matthew Kimbler 9 Burrough(rid) 17:41 105
102 Nathan Coronel 9 West Covina 16:58 140 Nathaniel Halverson 9 Esperanza 1741
103 Jamy Zhan 9 Arroyo (em) 16:58 85 141 Curtis Thomson 9 Servite 17:45
104 Zachary Faith 9 Calabasas 16:59 86 142 Nicholas Card 9 Mission Viejo 1747
105 Ayman Ali 9 Calabasas 16:59 87 143 Hayden Luong 9 Arroyo (em) 17:50
106 Warren Peng 9 Poly (pas) 17:02 88 144 Duncan Eng 9 Piedmont 17:51 106
107 Skyler Matthews 9  Foothill Technology ~ 17:02 89 145 Kai Abe 9  SouthTorrance  17:53 107
G 7 it i pihe 4 Gty R
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Race 35 - Boys D3&D4&D5 Freshman Green - 2.4 Mile
10/21/2022 - 3:53 PM

Place Name

146
147
148
149

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

181
182
183

Brendan Weeks
Derek Park
Will Horning

Preston
Mockwitz-Kubes

Nathan Lafrenais
Alex Chin

Matteo Mazzie
Alexander Pilarz
Derek Somers
Aiden Bogoniewski
Alec Hamilton
Alex Sulzbach
Maddox Ma

Bryce Parker

Matt Broberg
Alexander Maclean
Daniel Macias
Joshua Mower
Samuel Ye

Ryan Salazar
Michael Zhang
Gavin Heiberger
Tay Taylor
Fernando Chavez
Lucas Cattone
Kevin Luu

Enrique Ortiz
Joshua Kleinman
Gavin Broderick
Drew Kobal
Franklin McClintock
Kaiden Brock
Desmond Williams
Luke Katayama

Charlesworth
Bernardoni

Sebastian Yanez
Trenton Downing
David Munoz

G

S5
LA84

Foundation

Page 5/5

Individual

Grade Team Time  Points

9 Servite 17:53

9 South Torrance 17:55 108

9 Burrough(rid) 17:57

9 Thousand Oaks 17:58 109

9 Big Bear 17:58 110

9 Piedmont 17:59 111

9 Poly (pas) 18:02 112

9 Damien 18:09

9 Chadwick 18:11

9 West Ranch 18:11 113

9 South Pasadena  18:11 114

9 Santa Margarita 18:11

9 Piedmont 18:13

9 Francis Parker 18:22

9  Foothill Technology  18:24 115

9 Agoura 18:30 116

9 St. Paul 18:30

9 Burrough(rid) 18:31

9 Arroyo (em) 18:31

9 Barstow 18:32

9 Poly (pas) 18:33 117

9  Foothill Technology ~ 18:41

9 Esperanza 18:42

9  RimOf The World ~ 18:48

9 Santa Margarita 18:55

9 Arroyo (em) 19:04

9 Barstow 19:38

9 Calabasas 19:40 118

9  RimOf The World ~ 19:40

9 Piedmont 19:45

9 Esperanza 20:06

9 Moorpark 20:29

9 Dana Hills 20:29

9 South Torrance 20:44 119

9 Beverly Hills 20:51

9 Viewpoint 20:56

9 Piedmont 21:11

9 Barstow 21:55

GARMIN. SITES R“éKS@

Results

Va

(S'ﬂ'n:'
RESULTS
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